Entries

13 January 2024

AL BILAD NEWSPAPER CUP

DISTANCE 1000m RACE CONDITION
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 3,000 AGE

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)  1st1,800 | 2nd 600 | 3rd 360 | 4th 240 CATEGORY/CLASS
RACE TYPE Local Bred RAIL POSITION

TOTAL DECLARED 9

NO. HORSE NAME WINS OWNER

1 o WAQIAAH 4 Al-Afoo Racing
"I\ 5Y0-M

2 o BATMOBILE 3 Victorious
%l'% 7Y0-G

3 MIBLISH 2 Al Nuwayef Racing
‘I“\ 5Y0-G

4 Py RASEEN 1 H.H. Sh Hamad bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
ééék 5Y0-G

5 S AL JAMEH 0 H.H. Sh Isa bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
éh_k 5Y0-G

6 U COILED AND READY 1 Victorious
%Il% 5Y0-M

7 o AL NUWAYEF 3 Victorious
%Il% 4YO-G

8 P MAGSOODA 1 H.H. Sh Hamad bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
A 4YO-F

9 ASTARA ¢} H.H. Sh Isa bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

5Y0-M

WFA
3YO +
All Classes

TRAINER

Moh'd Hasan

AM. Smith

Yousif Taher

Haider Ebrahim

Haider Ebrahim

AM. Smith

Fawzi Nass

Haider Ebrahim

Haider Ebrahim

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

62kg

60kg

60kg

58kg

56kg

56kg

55kg

55kg

S54kg



